Connectivity
C-Size Powerfast®
Your Global Automation Partner
2  Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
W
e reserve the right to m
ake technical alterations w
ithout prior notice.

Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
C-Size Powerfast Receptacles
Part Number Key
C-Size 1 1/8”  Powerfast Receptacle Varieties
/S.. = consult factory, special
/CS.. = consult factory, special
Thread Type
/14.5/NPT = 1/2-14 NPT Threads
/14.75/NPT = 3/4-14 NPT Threads
/M20 = M20 x 1.5 Threads
Gender
K = female
S = male
C-Size 1 1/8”  Powerfast Receptacle
Number of Wires/AWG
42 = 4x12 AWG
Length in MetersHousing Material
(blank) = nickel plated brass
V = stainless steel
C-Size 1 1/8”  Powerfast Receptacle
R S F C 42 - *M /14.5/NPT /S...
General Properties
Contacts Brass, CuZn, Gold plated
Contact carriers Plastic, PVC, Black
Housing material/finish Brass, CuZn, Nickel plated
Mechanical life >100
Protection class When coupled - IP67, IP68
NEMA: 1, 3, 4, 6P
5
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 m
ak
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l a
lte
ra
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
C-Size Powerfast Receptacles
12 AWG XLPE Conductors
Connector
Style Product Details Gender Orientation
Mounting
Thread Part Number Wiring Contact Assignment
Standard
4 x 12 AWG
25 amps
600 VAC
Male Front Mount 14.5 NPT RSFC 42-*M/14.5/NPT

Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
C-Size Powerfast Field Wireables
Part Number Key
Cable Option
0 = no cable
Number of Wires/AWG
42 = 4x12 AWG
Gender
K = female
S = male
Connector Geometry
R = Straight
Coupling Nut Material
M = nickel plated brass
V = stainless steel
C-Size 1 1/8”  Powerfast Receptacle
R K M C 42 - 0
General Properties
Contacts Brass, CuZn, Gold plated
Contact carriers Plastic, Nylon, Black
Housing material Plastic, Nylon, Black
Mechanical life >100
Protection class When coupled - IP67
7
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 m
ak
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l a
lte
ra
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
C-Size Powerfast Field Wireables
12 AWG Screw Terminal
Connector
Style Product Details Gender Orientation Part Number Wiring Contact Assignment
Standard
4 x 12 AWG (max)
25 amps
600 VAC
Male Straight RSMC 42-0
1. BK
2. WH
3. RD
4. GN/YE
Male
Female Straight RKMC 42-0